
Albettone 09 10 22 Veteran - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 84 STORTI A. 1:43.917
Migliore

1 2:00.054 13:49:37.619

2 1:52.955 13:51:30.574

3 1:49.071 13:53:19.645

4 1:49.472 13:55:09.117

5 2:12.792 13:57:21.909

6 1:43.938 13:59:05.847

7 1:43.917 14:00:49.764

8 1:59.567 14:02:49.331

 Po. 2 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 03.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.371 13:49:23.190

2 1:59.100 13:51:22.290

3 1:48.702 13:53:10.992

4 2:00.955 13:55:11.947

5 1:57.749 13:57:09.696

6 1:47.658 13:58:57.354

7 2:04.525 14:01:01.879

8 2:00.578 14:03:02.457

 Po. 3 - # 944 DOTTORI S. + 03.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.642 13:49:50.359

2 1:49.138 13:51:39.497

3 2:08.808 13:53:48.305

4 1:47.776 13:55:36.081

5 2:04.622 13:57:40.703

6 1:49.962 13:59:30.665

7 2:13.674 14:01:44.339

8 2:04.888 14:03:49.227

 Po. 4 - # 8 MAURIZI S. + 04.063
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.191 13:49:07.852

2 1:51.432 13:50:59.284

3 1:49.939 13:52:49.223

4 1:57.974 13:54:47.197

5 1:48.514 13:56:35.711

6 1:56.949 13:58:32.660

7 1:47.980 14:00:20.640

8 2:15.466 14:02:36.106

 Po. 5 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 05.002
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.591 13:49:17.108

2 1:59.021 13:51:16.129

3 1:49.370 13:53:05.499

4 2:02.141 13:55:07.640

5 2:52.025 13:57:59.665

6 1:48.919 13:59:48.584

7 1:49.000 14:01:37.584

8 1:49.332 14:03:26.916

 Po. 6 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. + 06.599
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.331 13:49:35.270

2 2:02.910 13:51:38.180

3 1:58.995 13:53:37.175

4 1:58.048 13:55:35.223

5 1:52.078 13:57:27.301

6 1:51.409 13:59:18.710

7 2:03.242 14:01:21.952

8 1:50.516 14:03:12.468

 Po. 7 - # 47 COMIN M. + 06.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.740 13:49:37.104

2 1:57.295 13:51:34.399

3 1:50.664 13:53:25.063

4 1:52.924 13:55:17.987

5 2:14.555 13:57:32.542

6 1:57.676 13:59:30.218

7 1:59.949 14:01:30.167

8 2:08.376 14:03:38.543

 Po. 8 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. + 06.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.729 13:49:40.752

2 2:00.827 13:51:41.579

3 2:00.130 13:53:41.709

4 1:52.088 13:55:33.797

5 2:11.907 13:57:45.704

6 1:50.859 13:59:36.563

7 2:20.488 14:01:57.051

8 2:02.296 14:03:59.347

 Po. 9 - # 331 DAL PEZZO F. + 07.753
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.719 13:49:43.023

2 1:52.334 13:51:35.357

3 1:51.670 13:53:27.027

4 1:52.275 13:55:19.302

5 1:52.267 13:57:11.569

6 2:27.902 13:59:39.471

7 2:01.413 14:01:40.884

8 1:52.787 14:03:33.671

 Po. 10 - # 416 ZANDERIGO C. + 07.937
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.753 13:49:15.339

2 1:55.354 13:51:10.693

3 1:51.854 13:53:02.547

4 1:52.636 13:54:55.183

5 1:52.030 13:56:47.213

6 1:52.184 13:58:39.397

7 2:20.705 14:01:00.102

8 2:21.849 14:03:21.951

 Po. 11 - # 64 DALAN R. + 08.105
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.949 13:49:13.151

2 1:55.064 13:51:08.215

3 1:52.227 13:53:00.442

4 1:53.576 13:54:54.018

5 1:52.022 13:56:46.040

6 1:55.297 13:58:41.337

7 2:23.707 14:01:05.044

 Po. 12 - # 41 PRETTO S. + 09.021
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.519 13:49:26.364

2 1:53.315 13:51:19.679

3 1:54.471 13:53:14.150

4 1:55.219 13:55:09.369

5 1:52.938 13:57:02.307

6 2:00.842 13:59:03.149

7 1:56.470 14:00:59.619

8 1:54.479 14:02:54.098

 Po. 13 - # 133 ODDONE D. + 09.805
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.028 13:49:37.588

2 1:53.722 13:51:31.310

3 1:59.246 13:53:30.556

4 2:07.953 13:55:38.509

5 1:54.138 13:57:32.647

6 2:01.285 13:59:33.932

7 1:58.144 14:01:32.076

8 2:26.117 14:03:58.193

 Po. 14 - # 889 ROSSITTO A. + 10.548
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.768 13:49:05.403

2 1:55.705 13:51:01.108

3 1:55.718 13:52:56.826

4 1:58.361 13:54:55.187

5 1:58.794 13:56:53.981

6 1:54.465 13:58:48.446

7 1:55.775 14:00:44.221

8 2:10.109 14:02:54.330

 Po. 15 - # 92 FRANZOI M. + 10.768
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.966 13:49:46.902

2 1:58.170 13:51:45.072

3 1:58.801 13:53:43.873

4 2:10.703 13:55:54.576

5 1:54.685 13:57:49.261

6 1:55.521 13:59:44.782

7 2:06.934 14:01:51.716

8 2:12.952 14:04:04.668

 Po. 16 - # 432 MESSINA A. + 12.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.363 13:49:10.224

2 1:56.318 13:51:06.542

3 1:58.237 13:53:04.779

4 1:57.853 13:55:02.632

5 1:57.519 13:57:00.151

6 1:56.515 13:58:56.666

7 2:13.530 14:01:10.196

8 1:56.114 14:03:06.310

Fastest lap: 1:43.917 
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 Po. 17 - # 433 PIOVANI M. + 12.458
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.306 13:49:02.487

2 1:56.785 13:50:59.272

3 1:56.375 13:52:55.647

4 1:58.336 13:54:53.983

5 1:59.180 13:56:53.163

6 2:03.549 13:58:56.712

7 2:06.398 14:01:03.110

8 1:56.887 14:02:59.997

 Po. 18 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 12.904
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.941 13:49:12.866

2 2:03.815 13:51:16.681

3 2:06.006 13:53:22.687

4 1:58.818 13:55:21.505

5 2:02.839 13:57:24.344

6 2:59.248 14:00:23.592

7 1:56.821 14:02:20.413

 Po. 19 - # 522 CORSINI F. + 14.463
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.241 13:49:29.615

2 2:01.407 13:51:31.022

3 2:03.629 13:53:34.651

4 1:58.380 13:55:33.031

5 2:19.089 13:57:52.120

6 1:59.497 13:59:51.617

7 2:01.513 14:01:53.130

8 2:00.034 14:03:53.164

 Po. 20 - # 768 CEOLATO N. + 14.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.001 13:49:14.091

2 2:00.002 13:51:14.093

3 1:59.343 13:53:13.436

4 1:59.354 13:55:12.790

5 1:58.383 13:57:11.173

6 2:00.206 13:59:11.379

7 2:09.503 14:01:20.882

8 2:10.206 14:03:31.088

Fastest lap: 1:43.917 
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